VOLUME 24
ISSUE 3
SPECCENTERNEWS
FALL 2024
LATEST MODELS FROM
AUSTRALIAN  |  BRAZILIAN  |  EUROPEAN  |  JAPANESE  |  NORTH AMERICAN
MANUFACTURERS
INDEX

Details of vehicles added can be viewed further on in this newsletter.
DATABASE
ORDER INFORMATION
Another great release in R3 with more new year-models and
a specific breakdown for the Japanese market database.
Over 960 new vehicles listed below with several hundred
more in the global market.
New specification sources for heavy import countries
are underway and additional OEM approvals for wheel
alignment equipment are opening new data streams for our
database.
Please Note: Pro32 specs will be obsolete after R3 2025
due to database size limitations in the legacy software.
The INDEX below gives a brief overview of how much
information is available in this R3 release.
ALIGNER TYPE
DATABASE KIT CURRENTLY AVAILABLE
Available: NOVEMBER 2024
PRO 32 P/N: 3-02030FK1 (USB update kit)
PRO 42 P/N: 3-79926ALK1
CONNECTED
P/N: EAK0334J89BA (1yr alignment database subscription)
P/N: EAK0334J90BA (3yr alignment database subscription)
P/N: EAK0334J91BA (5yr alignment database subscription)
P/N: EAK0334J92BA (single update alignment database)
2 3
ALPINA
B3/D3 (G20) 2022 2024
B3/D3 (G21) 2022 2024